
SQ 
NO.

PRODUCT 
CODE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASES GROSS WT
TOTAL 

GROSS WT
HTS CODE LOT#

PROD 
DATE

EXP 
DATE

1 74019
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Waffles Honey 12 
boxes x 16 count

1
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
1905320000

2 74816
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Wafiles Caramel 
12 boxes x 16 count

1
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
1905320000

3 74116
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Waffles Vanilla 12 
boxes x 16 count

1
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
1905320000

4 74216
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Wafflles 
Strawberry 12 boxes x 16 count

1
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
1905320000

5 76016
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Gluten Free Organic 
Waffles Salted Caramel 12 boxes x 16 count

1
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
1905320000

6 76216
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Gluten Free Organic 
Waffles Cinnamon 12 boxes x 16 count

1
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
1905320000

7 76316
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Gluten Free Organic 
Waffles Wildflower 12 boxes x 16 count

1
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
17 lbs.

7.71 KG
1905320000

8 72019
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews 
Fruit Smoothie (Cherry, Orange, Berry) 8 boxes x 
12 cou

1
14 lbs.

6.35 KG
14 lbs.

6.35 KG
1704907000

9 72612
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Caffeinated Organic 
Energy Chews Cherry Cola 8 boxes x 12 count

1
13 lbs.
5.9 KG

13 lbs.
5.9 KG

1704907000
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10 70424
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Energy Gels 
Vanilla 8 boxes x 24 count

1
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
2007999000

11 70924
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Energy Gels Fruit 
Smoothie 8 boxes x 24 count

1
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
2007999000

12 75324
SAMPLE Honey Stinger Organic Energy Gels 
Mango Orange 8 boxes x 24 count

1
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
16 lbs.

7.26 KG
2007999000

TOTAL CARGO WEIGHT

193 lbs.
87.54 KG

ï¿½

Grovara LLC
1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA
(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com
www.grovara.com

Packing Slip

Bill To:
Tridge Co. LTD.
5F, 226 Bangbae-ro
Seocho-gu
Seoul, 06584 KR

Ship To:
Tridge Co. LTD.
5F, 226 Bangbae-ro
Seocho-gu
Seoul, 06584 KR

INVOICE # 201106-1128-4661
DATE 06-11-2020


